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Women / 5 / Div 2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Arabella Holmes5079
Gunnedah

9.500 9.150 8.8508.300 35.800
1 2 11 7 1 

1 

Lily Marshall5024
Blackert

8.350 9.200 9.1008.850 35.500
7 1 4 3T 2 

2 

Emily Currie5029
Carmel & Co

8.750 9.000 8.7508.950 35.450
4 3 1 10T 3 

3 

Harlow Hughson5022
Blackert

9.050 7.950 9.2508.400 34.650
2 15 9 1 4 

4 

Laiya Allan5016
Blackert

8.300 8.800 8.8008.550 34.450
8 6 8 8T 5 

5 

Tahlia Blair5116
Scallywaggs

8.200 8.500 8.5258.900 34.125
9T 10 2T 16T 6 

6 

Kyla Ndarowa5035
Central West

8.650 7.925 8.6508.375 33.600
5 16 10 12T 7 

7 

Georgie Winterbine5020
Blackert

7.400 8.925 8.6508.575 33.550
16 4 7 12T 8 

8 

Jayna Gardiner5017
Blackert

8.800 8.825 8.7507.100 33.475
3 5 23 10T 9 

9 

Tylera Rawson5039
Coastal

8.200 8.550 8.4758.225 33.450
9T 8 12 18 10 

10 

Zoey Smejlis5032
Carmel & Co

7.200 8.375 9.0508.750 33.375
17 12 5 5T 11 

11 

Maisy Holmes-Padlan5074
Gravity

6.850 8.600 8.8008.900 33.150
21 7 2T 8T 12 

12 

Mikailey Grneski5072
Gravity

7.550 8.525 9.0507.800 32.925
14 9 17T 5T 13 

13 

Zali Plumridge5114
Pt Stephens

7.000 8.400 9.1507.800 32.350
19 11 17T 2 14 

14 

Lucy Cattle5001
Airborne

7.900 7.125 9.1008.050 32.175
12 21 13T 3T 15 

15 

Isabella Matthews5044
Coffs Coast

7.500 8.000 8.6008.025 32.125
15 14 15 14T 16 

16 

Zoe Haase5083
Hunter Valley

6.900 8.250 8.2258.625 32.000
20 13 6 21 17 

17 

Leila Vickers5067
GEM

8.150 7.825 8.6007.300 31.875
11 17 19 14T 18 

18 

Alexis Carta5117
Scallywaggs

7.150 7.300 8.5258.050 31.025
18 19 13T 16T 19 

19 

Ella Gribble5118
Scallywaggs

7.600 7.075 8.3757.950 31.000
13 22 16 20 20 

20 

Ashley James-Ducquet5094
Kimnastix

8.400 6.925 8.1007.225 30.650
6 23 20 22 21 

21 

Gabrielle Rainbow5096
Maitland

5.850 7.625 8.4507.125 29.050
23 18 22 19 22 

22 

Eliza Poole5078
Gravity

6.050 7.200 7.0007.175 27.425
22 20 21 23 23 

23 
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